
x 5597 / N-181G ESC 

Grant Jensen 

x 7413 / N-181H ESC

rsondrup@byu.edu

x 6625 / 206 UPB 

Doug Maxwell

 x 6623  / 204 UPB

todd.allen@byu.edu

  x 8487 / 3109 BYUB 

Gary Rex 

x 8487 / 3107 BYUB

vaughn_johnson@byu.edu

x 7061 / 4423 WSC 

Sarah Westerberg 

x 4668 / 3500 WSC

Daniel K. Judd

x 2152 / 990 H KMBL

Ben Ogles

x 2083 / 990 KMBL

jason_brown@byu.edu 

x 7579 / 227 HC

Mike Roberts

x 4164 / 438 TNRB

kris_nelson@byu.edu 

x 4064 / A-387 ASB 

Shane Reese

 x 6201 / A-387 ASB

todd_uffens@byu.edu 

x 6307 / 3975 WSC 

Mark Clegg

x 3868 / 3983 WSC

Brian Blum

Email: 

Office: 

 brian_blum@byu.edu 

x 4023 / A153 ASB

Financial 
Services

Joe Lance

Email:  

Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

joe_lance@byu.edu 

x 6426 / A-152 ASB 

x 4690 / B- 202 ASB

Vaughn Johnson

Email:  

Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

Student Life

Aaron Larson

Email:  aaron_larson@byu.edu

Office:  x 5146/ 2327 SHC

Reports To: 

Office:  

Brad LeBaron

x 4299 / 2329 SHC

Health 
Center

Dean Johnson

Email: johnsondd@mtc.byu.edu

Office: x 0128 / T3-541 MTC

Reports To: 

Office: 

Kelend Mills

x 2832 / T3-544 MTC 

MTC

Email: linda_godfrey@byu.edu

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

x 1801 / B-307ASB

Renata Forste

x 1801 / B-307 ASB

VP Office

Kevin Walker

Email:   kevin_walker@byu.edu

Office: x 6639 / C233 ASB

Financial 
Services

Steve Christensen

ude.uyb@nesnetsirhc.nevets  :liamE

Office:  x 3858/ 201C MCKB

Reports To: 

Office:  

 Mary Anne Prater 

x 1592 / 301 MCKB

Education

Thaylene Rogers 

Email:  thaylene_rogers@byu.edu

Office:  x 6488 / D-501D HFAC

Reports To: 

Office:  

Ed Adams

x 8611 / A501 HFAC

Fine Arts

Troy Galbraith
Email:  

Office:  

Report To:  

Office:  

troy_galbraith@byu.edu 

x 3560 / 237 C HRCB 

Renata Forste

 x 3146 / 237E HRCB

Kennedy
Center 

Jeremy King

Email: 

Office: 

Jeremyking@byu.edu x 

9044/ B49 113D

Reports To: 

Office: 

J. Spencer Fluhman

x 2372 / 270 H CB

Maxwell 
Ins./ BYU 
Studies

Financial 
Services

Email: 

Office: 

@byu.edu

x 4887 / A153 ASB

Email:  

Reports To: 

Office:

Ryan Sondrup

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

Print and 
Mail

Joel Christensen 

Financial 
Services

Email: joel_christensen@byu.edu

Office: x 3693 / D208 ASB

Todd Allen

Email: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

BYU

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

steven.johnson@byu.edu

PhysMath
Sciences

Mike Bridenbaugh

FHSS

Jason Allphin

Email: 

Office Info: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

jason_allphin@byu.edu

 x 7840 / 3202 ITB John 

Spackman   

x 2358 / 3000 ITB

OIT

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

Academic

Email: 

Office:  

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

shawnelle.aston@byu.edu x 

x2668 / 413 HCEB

Scott Howell

x 4352 / 419 HCEB

Cordell Briggs

Email: 

Office: 

cordell_briggs@byu.edu 

x 1459 / 110C USB 

Dean Wright

 x 4935 / 180 SASB

DiningIntercollegiate

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

x 2098 / 328 SAB 

Tom Holmoe

x 7649 / 324 SAB

Alan Moose

Financial 
Services

Email: 

Office: 

alan.moose@byu.edu 

x 4057 / B353 ASB

 Gary Eaton

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

gary_eaton@byu.edu      

x 5402 / 211 BRWB

Ole Smith

x 5500 / 202 BRWB

Physical 

Jared Christensen

Email:  jared_christensen@byu.edu

x 3665 / 4002 JFSB

J. Scott Miller

x 2779 / 4002 JFSB

Humanities

Email: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

John Leatherwood

Financial 
Services

 john_leatherwood@byu.edu

x 7785 / B279 ASB

Allen Arnoldsen

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

allen@byu.edu 

x 4433/ 2088 HBLL

Rick Anderson

x 4301 / 6382 HBLL

Library

Delsa Richards

Email: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

delsa-richards@byu.edu

 x 7189 / 500 E KMBL 

Jane Lassetter

x 7198 / 500 A KMBL

Nursing

Josh McDaniel

Email:  

Office:  

Reports to:  

Office:  

joshua_mcdaniel@byu.edu

x 6149/ 370B JSB

x 3356 / 370A JSB

Religious 
Education

Ma hew Bean

Email:

Office:  

Reports To: 

Office:  

mbean@byu.edu 

x 3543 / 246-C EB 

Michael Jensen 

x 5736/ 240 EB

Engineering 
& Technology

University Controllership Liaison Organization Updated May 6th, 2022

Jason Brown

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

 

Alumni

Russell Nielson

Email: russell_nielson@byu.edu

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

x 6788 / 5005 LSB

James Porter

x 3963 / 5013 LSB

Life 
Sciences

Timothy Keller

Email:

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

timothy_keller@byu.edu 

x 6660 / 366 JRCB 

Gordon Smith

x 6383/ 348 JRCB

Law School

Email:  michael_bridenbaugh@byu.edu

Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

David Campbell

Email:

Office:  

Reports To:  

Office:  

d_campbell@byu.edu 

x 9240 /3760 HBLL 

Mike Alder

x 3049 / 3760 C HBLL

Technology
Transfer

Sara Hubbs

Marriott
School

Email: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

sara_hubbs@byu.edu 

x 6824 / 730 TNRB 

Eric Teel

 x 3900 / 730D TNRB

Jan Goodrich

Email: 

Office: 

Reports To: 

Office: 

jan_goodrich@byu.edu 

x 5124 / 105 FPH 

Logan Gillette

 x 7308 / 105 FPH

Graduate 
Studies

Steve n Johnson

and PERSS
BYU Store 

Facilities

 Continuing 
Education

Todd Uffens

Linda Godfrey

Shawnelle Aston

VP Office

avp-1
Underline




